Description
The E1/T1 plug-in cards are a series of 2 different plug-in cards designed for
the QX3440 Access DCS-MUX series. This card allows each DS0 time slot in
T1 or E1 interfaces to be interchanged and multiplexed onto a digital network.
Clear channel (32 DS0 channels) is also available.
Continuous error checking, performance polling, and in-service diagnostics are
provided through the main controller of the QX3440 Access DCS-MUX series.
In addition, an LED indicator on the plug-in card’s (E1/T1 card for QX3440-D/

• Connector:  BNC/RJ48C
• Jitter:   ITU G.823
Ordering Information
E1/T1 Tributary Card for QX3440 series
Ordering Code Description
QX3440-T1 1-channel T1 interface card
This card can be used in QX3440
QX3440-E1 1-channel of E1 plug-in card 75 ohm or 120 ohm
QX34DD-T1 1-channel T1 interface card
This card can be used in QX3440-D and QX3440-E  QX34DD-E1-BNC 1-channel of E1 plug-in card w/ 75 ohm
QX34DD-E1 1-channel of E1 plug-in card w/ 120 ohm
Smart Solutions for Smart Networks
The information contained in this document are not contractual. CXR continuously improves its products. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
CXR     17 Rue de l'Ornette  28410 Abondant  France
T +33 (0) 237 62 87 90    contact@cxr.com